
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

73 

66 

55 

97 

71 

13 

85 

43 

11 

36 

8 

44 

Name 

Wirth  Enrico - Lüttke Werner 

Roscher Mike - Burkhard Anna Sophie 

Remse  Janez - Weichselberger Manfred 

Grabmüller  Michael - Kopecly Ondrey 

Kapeller  Franz - Billich Markus 

Lingen  Helmut - Pinkert Felix 

Kranenburg Wiggert - Lehnertz Jens 

Volland Markus - Gubermath Lena 

Kimeswenger Peter- Schmitt Fabian 

Kompus Jaanus- KuuskAvo 

Damaschke  Jürgen - Rähder Steffen 

Plattner Johannes - Almesberger Richard 

Nat 

GER-GER 

GER-SUI 

SLO-AUT 

AUT-CZ 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

NL-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-GER 

EST-EST 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

Team 

Zweirad Wirth 

Roscher / Burkhard 

Remse Racing 

Delta Racing Team 

Kap X Racing 

Lingo Lowere Rhine Sidecar Racer 

Team Flying Dutchmen 

Volland Racing 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

JJR 

Plattner / Almesberger 

Motorcycle 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / BMW 1000 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

ASR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR /F2-Honda 600 

RSR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

ARS Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

Windle / Suzuki 750 

Best Tm 

1:38.493 

1:38.598 

1:40.952 

1:41.629 

1:41.864 

1:43.232 

1:45.076 

1:45.833 

1:46.351 

1:52.515 

1:52.951 

2:02.949 

Diff 

0.105 

2.459 

3.136 

3.371 

4.739 

6.583 

7.340 

7.858 

14.022 

14.458 

24.456 

Class 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2023 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2023 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.5.2023. 10:14:35 
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy 

M - Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2023. 10:00 


